WINTER 24-25
2024-2025 Beaufort Winter Basketball Makeup Games
4-6 Boys Tues. 1/21/2025 Reitz Grant Mon. 2/10/2025 5:30PM Lind Brown 2
4-6 Boys Tues. 1/21/2025 Floyd Thompson Tues. 2/11/2025 5:30PM Lind Brown 1
9-11 Girls Tues. 1/21/2025 Johnson-Pitt Ball Tues. 2/11/2025 5:30PM Burton Wells
11-12 Boys Tues. 1/21/2025 Major Lane Tues. 2/11/2025 6:30PM Burton Wells
11-12 Boys Tues. 1/21/2025 Mesquita Winn Tues. 2/11/2025 7:30PM Burton Wells
4-6 Girls Wed. 1/22/2025 Grant Johnson-Pitt Tues. 2/18/2025 5:30PM Lind Brown 1
7-8 Girls Wed. 1/22/2025 Gonzalez Hamm Tues. 2/18/2025 6:30PM Lind Brown 1
9-10 Boys Wed. 1/22/2025 Capdepon Anderson Wed. 2/12/2025 5:30PM Burton Wells
9-10 Boys Wed. 1/22/2025 Thompson Webber Wed. 2/12/2025 6:30PM Burton Wells
13-16 Co-Ed Wed. 1/22/2025 Williams/Beaufort Pfieffer Wed. 2/12/2025 7:30PM Burton Wells
4-6 Boys Thurs. 1/23/2025 Reitz Bernal Thurs. 2/13/2025 5:30PM Lind Brown 1
4-6 Boys Thurs. 1/23/2025 Cummings Grant Thurs. 2/13/2025 5:30PM Lind Brown 2
9-11 Girls Thurs. 1/23/2025 Floyd Ball Thurs. 2/13/2025 5:30PM Burton Wells
11-12 Boys Thurs. 1/23/2025 Mesquita Major Thurs. 2/13/2025 6:30PM Burton Wells
11-12 Boys Thurs. 1/23/2025 Lane Winn Thurs. 2/13/2025 7:30PM Burton Wells
7-8 Girls Fri. 1/24/2025 Gonzalez Smith Sat. 2/15/2025 11:00AM Lind Brown 1
4-6 Boys Sat. 1/25/2025 Thompson Haun Sat. 2/15/2025 9:00AM Lind Brown 1
4-6 Boys Sat. 1/25/2025 Bernal Cummings Sat. 2/15/2025 9:00AM Lind Brown 2
4-6 Boys Sat. 1/25/2025 Grant Floyd Sat. 2/15/2025 10:00AM Lind Brown 1
4-6 Girls Sat. 1/25/2025 Cummings Johnson-Pitt Sat. 2/15/2025 10:00AM Lind Brown 2
7-8 Boys Sat. 1/25/2025 Robinson Mesquita Sat. 2/15/2025 8:30AM Burton Wells
7-8 Boys Sat. 1/25/2025 Gibson Stibitz Sat. 2/15/2025 9:30AM Burton Wells
9-10 Boys Sat. 1/25/2025 Anderson Webber Sat. 2/15/2025 10:30AM Burton Wells
9-10 Boys Sat. 1/25/2025 Doe Thompson Sat. 2/15/2025 11:30AM Burton Wells
9-10 Boys Sat. 1/25/2025 McReynolds Capdepon Sat. 2/15/2025 12:30PM Burton Wells
9-11 Girls Sat. 1/25/2025 Floyd Johnson-Pitt Sat. 2/15/2025 1:30PM Burton Wells
13-16 Co-Ed Sat. 1/25/2025 Williams/Beaufort Berthelsen Sat. 2/15/2025 2:30PM Burton Wells




